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Boyd was a seminal Melbourne modern architect, product of a celebrated
artistic family and partner in Grounds, Romberg and Boyd. He wrote
'Australia's Home' (1952), 'The Australian Ugliness' (1960), 'The Puzzle of
Architecture' (1960). In 1973, Patrick McCaughey organised an exhibition
at the Newcastle City Art Gallery and the University of Melbourne Gallery
of a large collection of photographic prints of a selection of Robin Boyd's
important buildings. It was assembled as a posthumous travelling
exhibition.

1 September 1974

Access: Open

Architectural Plans and Drawings; Photographic prints documenting
Robin Boyd's work assembled for the posthumous travelling exhibition
1973 arranged by Patrick McCaughey. The photographer was Mark
Strizic.

Architectural drawing dates and illustrator have been included when
available. Series 2 is comprised of a broken number sequence. It is
possible that the numbers refer to the numbers assigned the images in
the exhibition. Images without numbers, originally marked ‘no label’
have been assigned a letter.

Sophie Garrett and Georgina Ward
April 2009, November 2011




Portrait of Robin Boyd by Mark Strizic, published in Living in Australia

2/2 is a detail from this portrait
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Series 1.

Architectural Drawings and Plans

Client/ Building Name
and Location

Baker House , rear Bacchus
Marsh
Baker House , rear Bacchus
Marsh
Baker House , rear Bacchus
Marsh

Baker/ Dower Houses (two
adjoining houses)

Baker/ Dower Houses (two
adjoining houses)

Baker/ Dower Houses
Boyd House (Mr and Mrs
Robin Boyd), Walsh Street
South Yarra

Fanfor Flats (Mrs I. W.
Fanfor), Portsea
Featherston-Currey House,
The Boulevard, Ivanhoe

Featherston-Currey House,
The Boulevard, Ivanhoe

Fletcher House , Brighton

Hegarty House, Byways
Drive, East Ringwood

Hegarty House, Byways
Drive, East Ringwood
Kaye House (Norman C
Kaye), Nepean Highway,
Oliver’s Hill, (Frankston)
Lawrence House, Kew
Lyons House, Dolans Bay,
Sydney

Marks House, Two Bays
Crescent, Mount Martha

Contents of Drawing

Floor Plan, Elevation, Section
Floor Plan

Floor Plan, Typical Elevation,
Section, isometric
perspective from North,
drawn by RB

Site Plan showing Western
Highway, Longforest Road
turnoff and driveways to
Baker and adjoining Dower
houses

‘Notational Diagram’ showing
Site with House Plan,
Vineyard etc. Drawn by RB
Floor Plan

Site, Basement, Ground and
First Floor Plans; Section

‘Site Plan’, includes Ground
Plan for flats 1 — 4

Long section looking S.E, ink
and watercolour. Drawn by
RB

Revised Sketch — Ground
Floor Plan, ink and
watercolour. Drawn by RB
Ground and First Floor Plans.
Drawn by LV

Garage Level Plan, Ground
Floor and First Floor Level
Plans and Elevation

Lower and Top Level Plans
and Section

Ground and First Floor Plans

Lower Ground Floor

Ground, Lower and First
Floor Plans

Ground and First Floor Plans,
Section. Drawn by LV

Date

1964 -65
June 1970

15 Jan 1964

Oct 1966

July 1967

Aug 1967

19 Feb 1970

April 1970

Feb 1972
18 Sep 1966
Sep 1970
Nov 1968

June 1970



Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Menzies College, Latrobe
University, Bundoora
Milne House, Toorak

Milne House, Glenbervie
Road, Cnr Toorak Road,
Toorak

Myer House (Ken Myer)
(Pelican House), Davey’s Bay
Noble House, Terrara Road,
Burwood

Ormond College, University
of Melbourne, Parkville, S-E
Wing (McCaughey Court)

Ormond College, University
of Melbourne, Parkville, S.E
Wing (McCaughey Court)
Purves House, Molesworth
Street , Kew

Richardson House (of
Richardson House, 1954),
Toorak

Television Studio ("XTV")

Troedel House (of Troedel
House 1954), Wheelers Hill

Ground Floor Plan
Typical Upper Floor Plan
Ground Floor Plan Sketch
First Floor Plan Sketch
Second Floor Plan Sketch
Typical Upper Floor Plan

West Elevation and Section
Detail

Site Plan showing College
No.1 and College No. 2
Basement floor Plan

Ground Floor and Lower
Ground Floor. Drawn by LV
‘Preliminary Sketch’
Perspective plus two
Elevations. Drawn by RB
Floor Plan

Sketch Plans, Main and
Lower Floor Plans

Site Plan and Elevation/
Section of eight storey
residential building, Seminar
and Common Rooms,
Workshop and Squash
Courts. Drawn by RB

Site and Ground Plans

Lower Ground and Upper
Floor Plans
Elevation/Section, Drawn by
A.P.

Aerial perspective of two
linked dodecahedron
buildings, one with four
radial wedge shaped wings

Ground and First floor Plans.

Drawn by LV

1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
1969 - 70
March 1970

Nov 1966

July 1970
Nov 1964

Jan 1966

1967

Aug 1970

June 1970



Series 2.

Mounted Photographs

Series No.

2/1
2/2
2/3
2/4
2/4a
2/5
2/6
2/7
2/9
2/10
2/12

2/13
2/14
2/14a
2/15
2/15a
2/16
2/17
2/18

2/21
2/A
2/B

2/C

Description

Hegarty House

Robin Boyd portrait, detail of larger image
Tower Hill Museum, near Warrnambool
Baker House, Bacchus Marsh

Dower House, Bacchus Marsh

Boyd House, Walsh St, South Yarra
Farfor Flats, Portsea

ED Lloyd House

Burgess House, Ivanhoe

Milne House, cnr Toorak & Glenferrie Rd's
Finlay House, Warrandyte (earlier lists
incorrectly record this as the Nicholl House)
Studio of Arthur Boyd

Boyd House, Camberwell

Boyd House, Camberwell
Troedel House, Wheeler’s Hill
Troedel House, Wheeler’s Hill

Kaye House, Frankston

Purves House, Kew

Menzies College, La Trobe University,
Bundoora

Featherstone House, Ivanhoe

Ian Noble House, Burwood

Mark II house (second house for Mark),
Mornington Peninsula

‘Pelican’ Myer House, Davey’s Bay

END

Approx date of
building

1970-72

1970
1964
1966
1958
1968
1959
1965
1966-70
1950

1938
1947-52
1947-52
1970
1970
1966
1967
1969-70

1967
1964
1970

1970
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