THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE	THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES
NAME OF COLLECTION	Boyd, Robin
ACCESSION NO	1974.0039
CATEGORY ACTIVITY	Business, individuals Architecture
DATE RANGE	1938-1973
SIZE OF COLLECTION	One plan drawer, Mounted images
HISTORICAL NOTE	Boyd was a seminal Melbourne modern architect, product of a celebrated artistic family and partner in Grounds, Romberg and Boyd. He wrote 'Australia's Home' (1952), 'The Australian Ugliness' (1960), 'The Puzzle of Architecture' (1960). In 1973, Patrick McCaughey organised an exhibition at the Newcastle City Art Gallery and the University of Melbourne Gallery of a large collection of photographic prints of a selection of Robin Boyd's important buildings. It was assembled as a posthumous travelling exhibition.
DATE OF TRANSFER	1 September 1974
ACCESS CONDITIONS	Access: Open
DESCRIPTION	Architectural Plans and Drawings; Photographic prints documenting Robin Boyd's work assembled for the posthumous travelling exhibition 1973 arranged by Patrick McCaughey. The photographer was Mark Strizic.
NOTE ON LISTING	Architectural drawing dates and illustrator have been included when available. Series 2 is comprised of a broken number sequence. It is possible that the numbers refer to the numbers assigned the images in the exhibition. Images without numbers, originally marked 'no label' have been assigned a letter.
LISTED BY DATE	Sophie Garrett and Georgina Ward April 2009, November 2011



Portrait of Robin Boyd by Mark Strizic, published in Living in Australia 2/2 is a detail from this portrait

Series Table of Contents

Series 1	Architectural Drawings Plans	1964 - 72
Series 2	Photographs for 1973 Exhibition Photographer: Mark Strizic	> 1973

Series 1.
Architectural Drawings and Plans

Client/ Building Name and Location	Contents of Drawing	Date
Baker House , rear Bacchus Marsh	Floor Plan, Elevation, Section	1964 -65
Baker House , rear Bacchus Marsh	Floor Plan	June 1970
Baker House , rear Bacchus Marsh	Floor Plan, Typical Elevation, Section, isometric perspective from North, drawn by RB	15 Jan 1964
Baker/ Dower Houses (two adjoining houses)	Site Plan showing Western Highway, Longforest Road turnoff and driveways to Baker and adjoining Dower houses	
Baker/ Dower Houses (two adjoining houses)	'Notational Diagram' showing Site with House Plan, Vineyard etc. Drawn by RB	Oct 1966
Baker/ Dower Houses Boyd House (Mr and Mrs Robin Boyd), Walsh Street South Yarra	Floor Plan Site, Basement, Ground and First Floor Plans; Section	
Fanfor Flats (Mrs I. W. Fanfor), Portsea	'Site Plan', includes Ground Plan for flats 1 – 4	
Featherston-Currey House, The Boulevard, Ivanhoe	Long section looking S.E, ink and watercolour. Drawn by RB	July 1967
Featherston-Currey House, The Boulevard, Ivanhoe	Revised Sketch – Ground Floor Plan, ink and watercolour. Drawn by RB	Aug 1967
Fletcher House , Brighton	Ground and First Floor Plans. Drawn by LV	19 Feb 1970
Hegarty House, Byways Drive, East Ringwood	Garage Level Plan, Ground Floor and First Floor Level Plans and Elevation	April 1970
Hegarty House, Byways Drive, East Ringwood	Lower and Top Level Plans and Section	Feb 1972
Kaye House (Norman C Kaye), Nepean Highway, Oliver's Hill, (Frankston)	Ground and First Floor Plans	18 Sep 1966
Lawrence House, Kew	Lower Ground Floor	Sep 1970
Lyons House, Dolans Bay, Sydney	Ground, Lower and First Floor Plans	Nov 1968
Marks House, Two Bays Crescent, Mount Martha	Ground and First Floor Plans, Section. Drawn by LV	June 1970

Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Ground Floor Plan	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Typical Upper Floor Plan	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Ground Floor Plan Sketch	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	First Floor Plan Sketch	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Second Floor Plan Sketch	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Typical Upper Floor Plan	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	West Elevation and Section Detail	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Site Plan showing College No.1 and College No. 2	1969 - 70
Menzies College, Latrobe University, Bundoora	Basement floor Plan	1969 - 70
Milne House, Toorak	Ground Floor and Lower Ground Floor. Drawn by LV	March 1970
Milne House, Glenbervie Road, Cnr Toorak Road, Toorak	'Preliminary Sketch' Perspective plus two Elevations. Drawn by RB	Nov 1966
Myer House (Ken Myer) (Pelican House), Davey's Bay	Floor Plan	July 1970
Noble House, Terrara Road, Burwood	Sketch Plans, Main and Lower Floor Plans	Nov 1964
Ormond College, University of Melbourne, Parkville, S-E Wing (McCaughey Court)	Site Plan and Elevation/ Section of eight storey residential building, Seminar and Common Rooms, Workshop and Squash Courts. Drawn by RB	Jan 1966
Ormond College, University of Melbourne, Parkville, S.E Wing (McCaughey Court)	Site and Ground Plans	
Purves House, Molesworth Street , Kew	Lower Ground and Upper Floor Plans	1967
Richardson House (of Richardson House, 1954), Toorak	Elevation/Section, Drawn by A.P.	Aug 1970
Television Studio ("XTV")	Aerial perspective of two linked dodecahedron buildings, one with four radial wedge shaped wings	
Troedel House (of Troedel House 1954), Wheelers Hill	Ground and First floor Plans. Drawn by LV	June 1970

Series 2.

Mounted Photographs

2/4		4070 70
2/1	Hegarty House	1970-72
2/2	Robin Boyd portrait, detail of larger image	
2/3	Tower Hill Museum, near Warrnambool	1970
2/4	Baker House, Bacchus Marsh	1964
2/4a	Dower House, Bacchus Marsh	1966
2/5	Boyd House, Walsh St, South Yarra	1958
2/6	Farfor Flats, Portsea	1968
2/7	ED Lloyd House	1959
2/9	Burgess House, Ivanhoe	1965
2/10	Milne House, cnr Toorak & Glenferrie Rd's	1966-70
2/12	Finlay House, Warrandyte (earlier lists incorrectly record this as the Nicholl House)	1950
2/13	Studio of Arthur Boyd	1938
2/14	Boyd House, Camberwell	1947-52
2/14 2/14a	Boyd House, Camberwell	1947-52
2/1 -1 0 2/15	Troedel House, Wheeler's Hill	1970
2/15 2/15a	Troedel House, Wheeler's Hill	1970
2/13a 2/16	Kaye House, Frankston	1966
2/10 2/17	Purves House, Kew	1967
2/18	Menzies College, La Trobe University, Bundoora	1969-70
2/21	Featherstone House, Ivanhoe	1967
_, 2/A	Ian Noble House, Burwood	1964
2/B	Mark II house (second house for Mark), Mornington Peninsula	1970
2/C	'Pelican' Myer House, Davey's Bay	1970